



(1)

8wp6449.17

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY**  
**NAGPUR BENCH : NAGPUR**

**WRIT PETITION NO.6449/2017**

Krishnarao Vyankateshwarrao Ravi and Ors. .Vs. State of Maharashtra and Ors.

Office Notes, Office Memoranda of Coram,  
appearances, Court's orders of directions  
and Registrar's orders

Court's or Judge's orders

Mr. A. D. Dangore, Advocate for petitioners.  
Mr. S. S. Hulke, A.G.P for respondent Nos. 1 to 3.  
Mr. M. M. Agnihotri, Advocate for respondent No.4.  
Mr. N. R. Rode, Advocate for respondent No.5.

**CORAM : ANIL L. PANSARE AND NIVEDITA P. MEHTA, JJ.**

**DATE : APRIL 6, 2026.**

Learned A.G.P seeks further time to take steps in  
accordance with order dated 26.03.2026. Granted.

2. List in the week commencing from 20.04.2026.

(JUDGE)

(JUDGE)

Kahale